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U-19 Championship
2024/25 16th round, Match #123

Thursday, 05.12.2024, 13:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 5°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

6 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

36 Bahlai Rostyslav
2 Drozd Anton
3 Bashmarin Oleksandr
4 Oharkov Mykola (C)
5 Strilchuk Dmytro
6 Davydenko Danylo
7 Yushchenko Oleksandr
8 Smetana Denys
9 Lomaha Oleksandr
10 Tsukanov Viktor
11 Bundash Vasyl

Substitutes
12 Kravets Vladyslav
13 Sheleketa Mykyta
14 Reshetnikov Mikhail
15 Harabazhii Anton
16 Dankovskyi Yehor
17 Zheliba Yan
18 Kostrytsia Oleksandr
19 Tiutiunov Vladyslav
20 Zubrii Artem
21 Slipchuk Mykhailo
22 Shakun Yehor
23 Demchenko Anton

Coach
Bielik Oleksii

51 Chudasa Vladyslav
22 Bahinskyi Nikita
25 Romanets Eduard
44 Krokhmal Nikita
40 Horobets Artem
33 Selin Denys
58 Odentsov Mykyta (C)
77 Kryvobok Maksym
37 Karpus Zakhar
5 Kozintsev Oleksandr
11 Serdiuk Artem

Substitutes
31 Shyriaiev Ivan
9 Yarovyi Denys
26 Skrypkevych Maksym
73 Melnykov Daniil
92 Khomenko Pavlo
16 Tkach Valentyn
50 Kretsul Dmytro
74 Didenko Nazar

Coach
Andrushchak Iia

Referee:
Trach Vadym
Assistant 1:
Melnychenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Nastusenko Yelyzaveta
4th Official:
Olkhovskyi Oleh
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 16th round, Match #123
Thursday, 05.12.2024, 13:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 5°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 6 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
9 Lomaha Oleksandr 5'

8 Smetana Denys 18'

10 Tsukanov Viktor 21'

3 Bashmarin Oleksandr 26'

3 Bashmarin Oleksandr 34'

2 Drozd Anton
14 Reshetnikov Mikhail 46'

3 Bashmarin Oleksandr
15 Harabazhii Anton 46'

59' 44 Krokhmal Nikita
26 Skrypkevych Maksym

5 Strilchuk Dmytro
13 Sheleketa Mykyta 59'

59' 37 Karpus Zakhar
50 Kretsul Dmytro

59' 5 Kozintsev Oleksandr
16 Tkach Valentyn

6 Davydenko Danylo 60'

6 Davydenko Danylo
18 Kostrytsia Oleksandr 63'

11 Bundash Vasyl 63'

10 Tsukanov Viktor
20 Zubrii Artem 67'

15 Harabazhii Anton 68'

83' 77 Kryvobok Maksym
92 Khomenko Pavlo

87' 40 Horobets Artem
74 Didenko Nazar

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


